WINTHORPE WITH LANGFORD
PARISH COUNCIL

Parish Council Meeting to be held on Thursday 15th February 2024 in the

10.

11.

12.

13.

Village Hall, Winthorpe, commencing at 7.30 p.m.

AGENDA

Public Forum

Apologies for absence

Declarations of Interest

To receive and accept minutes of the Parish Council meeting held
on 18th January 2024

Matters arising from the previous meeting
District/County Councillor updates

Planning (if any)

Finance

A46

D-Day Celebrations

New website

Parish Councillor activities since the last meeting

Correspondence

14. Any other business




